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REFERENCE

491071

DESIGNATION

2 éponges a récurer 110 x 67 x 25 mm

PRECONISATIONS

Eponge végétale avec tampon récureur

CONSTITUANTS

Cellulose
Fibres abrasives
Petit modele

CONDITIONNEMENT

6

CARACTERISTIQUES DIMENSIONNELLES

Réf

EAN

Longueur
(cm)

Largeur
(cm)

Hauteur
(cm)

Poids
(kg)

491071

3177804910716

14.5

11

2.5

0.045
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PHOTOS

PACKAGING

Etiquette Nespoli
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